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TRAVELS NOW AND THEN

© Christopher Earls Brennen

IRELAND 2008

Jul. 1, Tue. BAA- Fly LAX-BDL SW2478/3221 12.15pm-10.10pm


CEB – Fly UA934 leaving at 1.11pm LAX-LHR

Jul. 2, Wed. Arrive LHR at 7.40am


Fly BD82 leaving 8.50am LHR-BHD. Hertz rental car.



Drive to Donegal. Stay in Rathmullen House.

Jul. 3, Thu. Paul and Laura’s wedding. Stay Donegal. Rathmullen House

Jul. 4, Fri. NIreland – 1. Jacqui 2.Flora. 3.Portrush. Stay in B&B in Portstewart

Jul. 5, Sat. NIreland – Stay with Colin

Jul. 6, Sun. CEB – Fly BE409 BHD-BHX lv.2.30pm. Hertz rental car.


Evening: Walsh Atkins?

Jul. 7 , Mon. Warwick Forum. 9.10am-10.10am My talk


Royal Shakespeare Theater 7.15pm

Jul. 8, Tue. Warwick Forum. Afternoon: Christine. 6.30pm:Forum Dinner

Jul. 9, Wed. Warwick Forum. Could leave at noon. Evening w. John Blake

Jul. 10, Thu. CEB – Fly UA919 leaving 12.00 LHR-IAD. 
Then fly UA312 leaving 5.05pm IAD-BDL

  

Magherafelt
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Magherafelt

  

Fort Royal, Donegal,Ireland

  

Fort Royal, Donegal, Ireland
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Donegal, Ireland

  

Donegal, Ireland

Donegal, Ireland
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